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To Seatac/Seattle (Westbound)

Yakima - Bellair Terminal

Yakima - Air Terminal

Yakima - Smitty's Conoco
Ellensburg - CWU Starbucks
Ellensburg - Love's Travel Stop

Cle Elum - Warriors Truck Stop
North Bend - Factory Outlet Stores

Depart:

Arrive: Seatac Airport

Seattle Light Rail

From Seatac/Seattle (Eastbound)

Depart Seatac Airport

Seattle Light Rail
Arrive: North Bend - Factory Outlet Stores
Cle Elum - Warriors Truck Stop
Ellensburg - Love's Travel Stop
Ellensburg - CWU Starbucks
Yakima - Smitty's Conoco
Yakima - Air Terminal
Yakima - Bellair Terminal

Location

Yakima - Bellair Terminal

Yakima - Air Terminal

Yakima - Smitty's Conoco
Ellensburg - CWU Starbucks
Ellensburg - Love's Travel Stop

Cle Elum - Warriors Truck Stop
North Bend - Factory Outlet Stores
Seatac Airport

Seattle Light Rail Station

CWA, Inc

Time Schedule

NO SERVICE NO SERVICE NO SERVICE

4:50AM 10:50AM

5:00AM 11:00AM

5:15AM 11:15AM

6:05AM 12:05PM

6:10AM 12:10PM

6:45AM 12:45PM

7:45AM 1:45PM

8:30AM 2:30PM

8:40AM 2:40PM
NO SERVICE NO SERVICE NO SERVICE

IICII

11:00AM

11:05AM

11:55AM

12:55PM

1:30PM

1:35PM

2:20PM

2:45PM

2:50PM

2518 21st Avenue, Yakima

2400 West Washington Avenue, Yakima
3508 Fruitvale Blvd, Yakima

908 East 10th Avenue, Ellensburg

1512 US 97 at University Way, Ellensburg
901 West 1st Street, Cle Elum

461 South Fork Avenue, North Bend
Seatac, WA

South 176th & International Blvd, Seatac
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